New Farm State School
Year 5in 2020

Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the '‘Booklist Help' page on our website

BOOKLIST ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED ONLINE BY

Sunday 1st December 2019

DELIVERY WILL BE BETWEEN

Thursday 2nd & Tuesday 21st January 2020

Deliveries are sent through Australia Post. You will receive an email with tracking information once your delivery is
dispatched. Please do not contact Sequel regarding your delivery until after the above window. (Unless you need to
update address information)

Orders will be opened again post cut off but any late orders will be packed and shipped asap post order date.
Please allow at least 14 Working Days post order date.

Follow us today!
©

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105
Postal Add: PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106

SCHOOL & OFFICE SUPPLIES Email: cs@sequelbooks.com
PROUDLY SERVING QLD SINCE 1996 NEHIEE www.sequelbooks.com

Phone: 07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.
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New Farm State School
Year 5in 2020

Student Full Name

ITEM

Text Books

9781488621901
9781488621895
9780190311988
9781925487107
9780980714272
MYMINI5-RK

DESCRIPTION

Aust Signpost Maths 5 SAB

Aust Signpost Maths Mentals 5 3Ed

Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary 8th Edition
Spelling Conventions Book 5

Handwriting Conventions Qld 5

My Mini Music Book 5 (Recorder/Keyboard Version)

General Requirements - Subject Notes Below

197723
105070
EB6524
48941
140764
142461
100851704
2011004
2011003
100852047
2007004
2007003
13060N-2
586543
11-155570
FPLMP12
364-5
364-2
364-3
364-1
300W
PS8175
526C20
05215
ADHBB34
306232
55710
103725
A-170138-32

A4 64 Page Exercise Book 9Mm Dotted Thirds

A4 96 Page Botany Book Stapled

A4 Writer Premium 96pg 10mm Graph Book

A5 Debden Colplan Student Diary 2020

96 Page Exercise Book Stapled

A3 Olympic Spiral Sketch Book 40 Page

Bantex Clipfolder Standard PVC A4 - Red

Marbig Wallet F/C Polypick Teal

Marbig Wallet F/C Polypick Red

A4 Foldermate Document Wallet PP Elastic Closure - Blue
Marbig Display Book A4 Refillable Green

Marbig Display Book A4 Refillable Red

natural graphite pencils - HB

Take Note! 4ct. Chisel Tip Whiteboard Markers (Black,Blue,Red,Green)
Faber Connector Pen Colour Marker Asstd Paper Box 12
ColouRush Pencils FSC 100%, Pack 12 Micador
Textsurfer® classic highlighter - green

Textsurfer® classic highlighter - red

Textsurfer® classic highlighter - blue

Textsurfer® classic highlighter - yellow

Wooden Ruler - 300Mm

2 Hole Metal Pp Drum Sharpener - 4 Assorted Colours
Staedtler School Eraser Large

Osmer 215Mm S/S Economy Scissors Black Handle
Bostik Blu Stik 35 Gram

Pilotape Clear Tape 18mm x 66m

Noris Club® maths set - 10 pieces

A4 Brilliant Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)

Tissues 2 Ply Box 180

Retain from Previous Year/s - Only buy new if needed

APOLLOPCT3
YRS24B
EL243S
14SH-106M

Pencil Case Apollo Jumbo 340X170Mm

Yamaha Recorder Baroque/Soprano In C - 3 Piece/Cotton Case
Sharp EL243S Primary Calculator

Shintaro Stereo Headset W/ Inline Mic SH-106 (Single Combo 3.5mm Jack)

Subject Notes & Additional Requirements
General Requirements
- A4 Foldermate Document Wallet PP Elastic Closure - Blue (Home Reading Folder)

The following items are delivered directly to the School
- A4 Brilliant Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)

- Tissues 2 Ply Box 180

Mobile
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PRICE
EACH

21.95
15.95
29.95
16.95
14.95
11.00

1.25
1.95
1.85
2.10
0.80
4.00
3.80
1.80
1.80
5.15
1.71
1.71
0.35
6.30
4.90
4.95
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
0.70
1.35
0.30
2.00
3.40
2.35
4.10
6.90
2.50

3.20
14.25
9.30
13.95

TOTAL
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New Farm State School
Year 5in 2020

Orders can be made the following ways:
- Online at www.sequelbooks.com

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name

Mobile Number

Email Address

Address

Suburb Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative,
Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business
days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S

Student Name: Total: S
Delivery:

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE: $

Delivery cost if ordered prior to 1 Dec: Free

PAYMENT DETAILS

If this section is not completed in full your order will not be processed (if you do not wish to provide card details on this form,
simply place your order online at www.sequelbooks.com and use our secure checkout)

Card Type () Mastercard @ () visa VISA () cash Enclosed
Card Number ____/____/____/____
Expiry Date . / . Name on Card

Signature of Card

ccv
_—— Holder

CCV is the 3 digit code on the back of your card
Transactions on Statement will display as 'Sequel Pty Ltd'
If you are paying by cash please tick the 'Cash enclosed box' and ensure that the amount payable is enclosed with the form.
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