

New Farm State School Year 5 in 2020



Order your Book & Stationery list online at www.sequelbooks.com

If you require assistance with online ordering please refer to the 'Booklist Help' page on our website

BOOKLIST ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED ONLINE BY

Sunday 1st December 2019

DELIVERY WILL BE BETWEEN

Thursday 2nd & Tuesday 21st January 2020

Deliveries are sent through Australia Post. You will receive an email with tracking information once your delivery is dispatched. Please do not contact Sequel regarding your delivery until after the above window. (Unless you need to update address information)

Orders will be opened again post cut off but any late orders will be packed and shipped asap post order date. Please allow <u>at least</u> 14 Working Days post order date.





Follow us today!

#sequelbooks

Retail Store: 115 Muriel Avenue, Moorooka, 4105Postal Add:PO Box 255, Rocklea Markets, 4106Email:cs@sequelbooks.comWebsite:www.sequelbooks.comPhone:07 3177 3331

Please check our website or social media pages for our Opening Hours.



New Farm State School Year 5 in 2020



Student Full Name _____

Mobile

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		QTY ORD	PRICE EACH		TOTAL
Taut De alua		REQ	UKD	_	АСП	
Text Books	Aust Connect Mathe E CAD	1		ć	24.05	
9781488621901	Aust Signpost Maths 5 SAB	1		\$	21.95	
9781488621895	Aust Signpost Maths Mentals 5 3Ed	1		\$	15.95	
9780190311988	Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary 8th Edition	1		\$	29.95	
9781925487107	Spelling Conventions Book 5	1		\$	16.95	
9780980714272	Handwriting Conventions Qld 5	1		\$	14.95	
MYMINI5-RK	My Mini Music Book 5 (Recorder/Keyboard Version)	1		\$	11.00	
General Require	ments - Subject Notes Below					
197723	A4 64 Page Exercise Book 9Mm Dotted Thirds	4		\$	1.25	
105070	A4 96 Page Botany Book Stapled	2		\$	1.95	
EB6524	A4 Writer Premium 96pg 10mm Graph Book	2		\$	1.85	
48941	A5 Debden Colplan Student Diary 2020	1		\$	2.10	
140764	96 Page Exercise Book Stapled	4		\$	0.80	
142461	A3 Olympic Spiral Sketch Book 40 Page	1		\$	4.00	
100851704	Bantex Clipfolder Standard PVC A4 - Red	1		\$	3.80	
2011004	Marbig Wallet F/C Polypick Teal	1		\$	1.80	
2011003	Marbig Wallet F/C Polypick Red	1		\$	1.80	
100852047	A4 Foldermate Document Wallet PP Elastic Closure - Blue	1		\$	5.15	
2007004	Marbig Display Book A4 Refillable Green	1		\$	1.71	
2007003	Marbig Display Book A4 Refillable Red	1		\$	1.71	
13060N-2	natural graphite pencils - HB	24		\$	0.35	
586543	Take Note! 4ct. Chisel Tip Whiteboard Markers (Black,Blue,Red,Green)	1		\$	6.30	
11-155570	Faber Connector Pen Colour Marker Asstd Paper Box 12	1		\$	4.90	
FPLMP12	ColouRush Pencils FSC 100%, Pack 12 Micador	2		\$	4.95	
364-5	Textsurfer [®] classic highlighter - green	2		\$	1.75	
364-2	Textsurfer [®] classic highlighter - red	2		\$	1.75	
364-3	Textsurfer [®] classic highlighter - blue	2		\$	1.75	
364-1	Textsurfer [®] classic highlighter - yellow	2		\$	1.75	
300W	Wooden Ruler - 300Mm	1		\$	0.70	
PS8175	2 Hole Metal Pp Drum Sharpener - 4 Assorted Colours	2		\$	1.35	
526C20	Staedtler School Eraser Large	3		\$	0.30	
OS215	Osmer 215Mm S/S Economy Scissors Black Handle	1		\$	2.00	
ADHBB34	Bostik Blu Stik 35 Gram	3		\$	3.40	
306232	Pilotape Clear Tape 18mm x 66m	1		\$	2.35	
55710	Noris Club® maths set - 10 pieces	1		\$	4.10	
103725	A4 Brilliant Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)	3		\$	6.90	
A-170138-32	Tissues 2 Ply Box 180	2		\$	2.50	
	vious Year/s - Only buy new if needed	~		Ŷ	2.50	
	Pencil Case Apollo Jumbo 340X170Mm	1		ć	2 20	
APOLLOPCT3		1		\$	3.20	
YRS24B	Yamaha Recorder Baroque/Soprano In C - 3 Piece/Cotton Case	1		\$	14.25	
EL243S	Sharp EL243S Primary Calculator	1		\$	9.30	
14SH-106M	Shintaro Stereo Headset W/ Inline Mic SH-106 (Single Combo 3.5mm Jack)	1		\$	13.95	

TOTAL

\$

Subject Notes & Additional Requirements

General Requirements

- A4 Foldermate Document Wallet PP Elastic Closure - Blue (Home Reading Folder)

The following items are delivered directly to the School

- A4 Brilliant Copy Paper White 80gsm (Ream)

- Tissues 2 Ply Box 180





Orders can be made the following ways:

- Online at www.sequelbooks.com

Parent / Guardian Details (All information is required to complete orders)

Full Name	
Mobile Number	
Email Address	
Address	
Suburb	Postcode

Delivery Address can be any nominated address that Australia Post can deliver to (eg. Home, Work, Friend, Relative, Neighbour or PO Box). Please note that if a card is left by Australia Post the delivery must be collected within 10 business days, if this does not occur it will be returned to Sequel School and Office Supplies and a redelivery fee may apply.

Please complete this section for all students (this only needs to be completed on 1 students form)

Student Name:	Total:	\$
Student Name:	Total:	\$
Student Name:	Total:	\$
	Delivery:	
Delivery cost if ordered prior to 1 Dec: Free	TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE:	\$

Delivery cost if ordered prior to 1 Dec: Free

		P/	AYMENT	DETA	LS		
If this section is r	not completed in full y simply place your o				-	-	vide card details on this for checkout)
Card Type	Mastercard	MasterCard		Visa	VISA		Cash Enclosed
Card Number		./	/		/_		
Expiry Date	/	Na	ime on Ca	ard			
ссv		-	gnature o older	f Card			
	ī	CCV is the 3 d Transactions on St	0		k of your card as 'Sequel Pty I	td'	
If you are				• •	• •		s enclosed with the form.